% of Fibres

25+

24

231

22

214

20

19+

18+

174

16

Micron :
161 MicDev :
SD:
14 1 CVD :
CEM :
124 <15:
CF:
10 - SF :
CRV :
81 SDC :
6 i
4 -
2 4
O A | T - - 1
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
Fibre Diameter (microns)
Min Mic :
Max Mic :
Finest Point From Tip :
Fibre Ends :
SD Along :

=

20 40 60 80 100 120 140

EarTag : Cireela

19.7 mic
-1.6 mic
4.1 mic
20.7 %
7.9 mic
7.5%
98.2 %
19.1 mic
16.6 Dg/mm
18.0 Dg/mm

18.6 mic
22.1 mic

0 mm
-0.4 mic
0.60 mic




